Panel Meter
1Subject to alterations and errors.
Pictures are a guide only actual product may vary
Edition May 2016
61 x 47mm and 71 x 61mm Page 1
42 x 42mm – Analog Page 2
60 x 45mm – Analog Page 2

Panel Meter
2Subject to alterations and errors.
Pictures are a guide only actual product may vary
Edition May 2016
42 x 42mm
Order No Measuring Measuring Range Internal Resistance
WMI.+/-50UA
Ampere (DC)
1000Ω
WMI.50UA 2000Ω
WMI.100UA 2000Ω
WMI.500UA 660Ω
WMI.1MA 1mA 100Ω
WMI.10MA 10mA 6.0Ω
WMI.100MA 100mA 0.6Ω
WMI.500MA 500mA 0.13Ω
WMI.1A 1A 0.06Ω
WMI.3A 3A 0.03Ω
WMI.5A 5A 0.02Ω
WMI.10A 10A 0.01Ω
WMI.15A 15A 0.006Ω
WMI.10V
Voltage (DC)
10V 10kΩ
WMI.15V 15V 15kΩ
WMI.30V 30V 30kΩ
WMI.50V 50V 50kΩ
WMI.100V 100V 100kΩ
WMI.300V 300V 300kΩ
WMI.15VAC
Voltage (AC)
15V 15kΩ
WMI.30VAC 30V 30kΩ
WMI.50VAC 50V 50kΩ
WMI.100VAC 100V 100kΩ
WMI.300VAC 300V 300kΩ
50-0-50µA Moving coil panel meter
Calibrating mechanically
Removable acrylic glass
50µA
100µA
500µA
A 42mm H1 9mm
B 42mm H2 23mm
C 32mm l 5mm
D 32mm L 13mm
E 38mm Ø 2.3mm
H 32mm
60 x 45mm
Order No Measuring Measuring Range Internal Resistance
WMF.+/-50UA
Ampere (DC)
WMF.+/-100UA 100-0-100µA 1000Ω
WMF.50UA 50µA 1000Ω
WMF.100UA 100µA 1000Ω
WMF.500UA 500µA 100Ω
WMF.1MA 1mA 180Ω
WMF.10MA 10mA 6.0Ω
WMF.100MA 100mA 0.6Ω
WMF.500MA 500mA 0.2Ω
WMF.1A 1A 0.08Ω
WMF.3A 3A 0.03Ω
WMF.5A 5A 0.02Ω
WMF.10A 10A 0.01Ω
WMF.15A 15A 0.006Ω
WMF.25A 125A 0.004Ω
WMF.VU VU-Meter 200µA 600Ω
WMF.10V
Volt (DC)
10V 10kΩ
WMF.15V 15V 15kΩ
WMF.30V 30V 30kΩ
WMF.50V 50V 50kΩ
WMF.100V 100V 100kΩ
WMF.300V 300V 300kΩ
WMF.15VAC
Volt (AC)
15V 15kΩ
WMF.30VAC 30V 30kΩ
WMF.50VAC 50V 50kΩ
WMF.100VAC 100V 100kΩ
WMF.300VAC 300V 300kΩ
50-0-50µA 1000Ω Moving coil panel meter
Calibration mechanically
Cover grey, removable without
affecting calibration

Pictures are a guide only actual product may vary
Edition May 2016
85 x 64mm
Order No Measuring Measuring Range
WMN.1A Ampere (DC) 1A
WMN.15V
Volt (DC)
15V
WMN.30V 30V
110 x 82.5mm
Order No Measuring Measuring Range Internal Resistance
WMH.+/-50UA
Ampere (DC)
WMH.+/-100UA 100-0-100µA
WMH.500UA 500µA
WMH.1MA 1mA
WMH.10MA 10mA
WMH.50MA 50mA
WMH.100MA 100mA
WMH.1A 1A
WMH.3A 3A
WMH.10V
Voltage (DC)
10V
WMH.15V 15V
WMH.25V 25V
WMH.30V 30V
WMH.50V 50V
WMH.100V 100V
WMH.300V 300V
WME.110 Installation f rame f its WMH.xxx panel meter
50-0-50µA 1200Ω Moving coil panel meter
Calibration mechanically
Cover grey, removable w ithout

0.08Ω
0.03Ω
10kΩ
15kΩ
25kΩ
30kΩ
50kΩ
100kΩ
300kΩ
86 x 64mm
Order No Measuring Measure Range Internal Resistance
WMG.+/-50uA
Ampere (DC)
1000Ω
WMG.+/-100UA 100-0-100µA 1000Ω
WMG.50UA 50µA 1000Ω
WMG.100UA 100µA 1000Ω
WMG.200UA 200µA
WMG.500UA 500µA 100Ω
WMG.1MA 1mA 180Ω
WMG.10MA 10mA 6.0Ω
WMG.100MA 100mA 0.6Ω
WMG.500MA 500mA 0.2Ω
WMG.1A 1A 0.08Ω
WMG.3A 3A 0.03Ω
WMG.5A 5A 0.02Ω
WMG.10A 10A 0.01Ω
WMG.15A 15A 0.006Ω
WMG.SM S-Meter 100µA 1200Ω
WMG.10V
Voltage (DC)
10V 10kΩ
WMG.15V 15V 15kΩ
WMG.25V 25V 25kΩ
WMG.30V 30V 30kΩ
WMG.50V 50V 50kΩ
WMG.100V 100V 100kΩ
WMG.300V 300V 300kΩ
WMG.15VAC
Voltage (AC)
15V 15kΩ
WMG.30VAC 30V 30kΩ
WMG.50VAC 50V 50kΩ
WMG.100VAC 100V 100kΩ
50-0-50µA Moving coil panel meter
Calibration mechanically
Cover grey, removable without
affecting calibration